AMRX-1510
Ultra-slim Scroll Wheel with 5-way Switch
Data Sheet
Description
Avago Technologies’ AMRX-1510 provides an integrated
solution for scrolling, directional navigation and push
button selection in a compact and ultra-slim package.
With ease of use in mind, AMRX-1510 is ideal for scrolling

14 NC Not Connected
15 NC Not Connected
Ordering Information
A M R X - 1 5 1 0 - 1 B W A
Form Factor:
1 -  18.5mm Diameter,
1.9mm Height
Dome Switches:
5 -  Four directional switches, one
center switch.
Mounting +Connectivity Option:
0 -  Direct Solder, 1mm pitch
1 -  FPC 15-way 0.5 mm pitch, 25 mm length
Scroll Resolution:
0 -  45 Cycles Per Revolution (CPR)
I/O Voltage:
1 -  1.8V
2 -  3.3V
Center Button:
A -  High Gloss Black colored
B -  Black colored (Matt)
Illumination Color / LED Color:
W -  White
B -  Blue
Dial Color/Finishing:
A - VM Chrome Finish (Matt)
B -  Black SF Rubber
C -  High Gloss Black
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Limited in the United States and other countries.